
SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19ENU301 English - III 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CMU301 Cost Accounting 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CMU302 Income Tax Law and Practice 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CMU303

A: Auditing and Corporate Governance                                                                                           

                                                                             

B: Computerised Accounting System

2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

Branch : B.Com

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19ENU301  English - III 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CCU301 Corporate Accounting 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CCU302 Database Management System 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CCU303
A: Auditing and Corporate Governance                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                      

                           B: Computerised Accounting 

2019-2020

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Note : 

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

Branch : B.Com (CA) Batch : 2019-2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19BPU301 Supply Chain Management 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19BPU303 Cost and Management Accounting 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19BPU302 Income Tax Law and Practice 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19BPU304B Business Process Services in Insurance 2019-2020

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Note : 

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

Branch : B.Com (BPS) Batch : 2019-2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19ENU301 English - III 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19PAU301 Cost Accounting 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19PAU302 Income Tax Law and Practice 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19PAU303A Auditing and Corporate Governance                                                                                                                   2019-2020

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Note : 

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

Branch : B.Com (PA) Batch : 2019-2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19BAU301 Human Resource Management                                                                                                                            2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19BAU302 Principles of Marketing 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19BAU303 Management Accounting 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19BAU304B E- Commerce 2019-2020

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Branch : BBA

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19CAU301 Data Structures 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CAU302 Operating Systems 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CAU303 Advanced Networking 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CAU304A Android Programming                                                                                                                                                           2019-2020

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Branch : BCA

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19CSU301 Data Structures 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CSU302 Operating Systems 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CSU303 Computer Networks 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CSU304B Programming in Visual Basic/Gambas 2019-2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch : B.Sc. Computer Science

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Batch : 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19CGU301 Data Structures 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CGU302 Python Programming 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CGU303 Virtualization and Cloud 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CGU304A Infrastructure Management 2019-2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

Branch : B.Sc. Computer Science (Cognitive Systems) Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19ITU301 Data Structures 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19ITU302 Operating Systems 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19ITU303 Relational Database Management Systems 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19ITU304B Programming in Python 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Batch : 2019-2020Branch : B.Sc. Information Technology

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19CTU301 Data Structures 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CTU302 Data Communication and Networks 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CTU303 Relational Database Management  Systems 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CTU304B Programming in Python 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : B.Sc. Computer Technology Batch : 2019-2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19BTU301 Plant Physiology 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19BTU302 Molecular Biology 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19BTU303 Immunology 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19BTU304

A: I.P.R., Entrepreneurship,Bioethics and 

Biosafety                                                                    

       B: Bio - Analytical Tool 

2019-2020

Branch : B.Sc. Biotechnology

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19BCU301 Metabolism of Carbohydrates and Lipids 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19BCU302 Metabolism of Amino acids and Nucleic acids 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19BCU303 Membrane Biology and Bioenergetics 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19BCU304A Tools and Techniques in Biochemistry   2019-2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : B.Sc. Biochemistry Batch : 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19MBU301 Virology 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19MBU302 Food and Dairy Microbiology 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19MBU303 Industrial Microbiology 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19MBU304B Microbial Diagnosis in Health Clinic 2019-2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : B.Sc. Microbiology Batch : 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19PHU301 Thermal Physics and Statistical Mechanics 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19PHU302 Physics of Electronic Devices and Circuits 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19PHU303

A: Renewable Energy and Energy Harvesting                                         

                                     B: Physics Workshop 

Skill

2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19PHU304 Chemistry -  I 2019-2020

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Branch : B.Sc. Physics

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19CHU301 Physics - I 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19CHU302 Inorganic Chemistry II: Coordination Chemistry 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19CHU303
Physical Chemistry  II :  Phase Equilibria and 

Chemical kinetics
2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19CHU304
A: Pharmaceutical Chemistry                                

  B: IT Skills for Chemists
2019-2020

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : B.Sc. Chemistry Batch : 2019-2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 25.01.2021 FN 19MMU301 PDE and Systems of ODE 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 27.01.2021 FN 19MMU302 Group Theory I 2019-2020

III FRIDAY 29.01.2021 FN 19MMU303A Logic and Sets 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 30.01.2021 FN 19MMU304 Introduction to Accounting 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE  - ONLINE MODE

AN : AFTER NOON:  2.00 p.m to 5.00 pm.

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 09.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Branch : B.Sc. Mathematics 

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020


